October 2019 - September 2020 (Year 1) - Start 2020 Finish 2021

Mokulua Lane

Waimalu

Kipapa

Keawakapu

Kaeleku Ln

Ninole Ct

Waianae Ct




Construcion completed, ready for County paving _ _-
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Unit

Total

WDI/CT
Cl

Total

Collector Total

Road

Feeder

Feeder

1.89

1.89

Paved

700

200

550

830

3380

800

1250

400

1950

450

9979

October 2020 - September 2021 (Year 2) Locked

Home
Length of Feet Density Previous
Unpaved Between ofRoads 5 Year
Road Homes To Be Planned Bus
Measured Being Paved; Date to Route
Street by Feet Homes Paved serviced Pave Y/N
Kawela 700 2 350 2019/2020 No
Mahina (W. Lai) 225 5 45 2019/2020 No
143
Lihue (E. Lai) 300 3 100 2019/2020 No
E & W Kamoi 830 8 104 2019/2020 No
Kaelepulu Dr 5350 26 130 2019/2020 No
Keaau Ct 800 5 160 2021/2022
Nanakuli Dr 1250 5 250 2021/2022 No
205
Kaupa Ct 400 2 200
Pukoo 1950 10 195 2021/2022
Katao Court 450 2 225
Homes
Paved o6

Comments

Off Kamakoa

Off Kawela

Off Kawela

Akaloa, not the 2200 from
MokuManu. Between Akaloa &

Off Wahane

Off Wahane



Unit

Total

WD/CT
Cl

Collector Total

Road

Feeder

2.49

Paved

1030

350

530

460

360

1000

350

3650

2430

375

200

450

1200

750

13135

October 2021 - September 2022 (Year 3 LOCKED)

Street

Honopu Dr
Kula Ct
Keo Kea
Keamuku Ct
Ewa Ct
Onini
Kolo Ct
Kipahulu
Kahalulu
Otani
Lao Ct.
Okoe Ct (East)
Koali

Nakalele Lane

Unpaved
Road

1030
350
530
760
360

1000
350

3650

3150
375
200
450

1200

750

Homes
Paved

Homes

4

4

6

17

15

70

Between
Homes

258

88

88

127

360

200

350

215

162

113

300

250

Home

5 Year

Density Planned

159

204

270

2021/2025

2020/2021

2021/2022

2021/2023

Route
Y/N

No

No

Comments

Connects Mauna Kea to Kula Ct

Added with Keamuku Ct

Off Kaanapali

N & S combined from Nakalele.
Pave entire road.

Pave between Kainalu &
Nakalele

Between Kaanapali & Alele For
Egress

May Need to Move Back - need
estimate






October 2022 - September 2023 (Year 4)




October 2023 - September 2024 (Year 5)




Collector Total

Unit Road Paved
5 2175
5 2650
2 2700
5 2350
2 2500
2 1770
4 4000
2 3450
4 2550
5 2100
1 750
5 760
4 2880
3 2529

Future Roads that Qualify Under Home Density Rules

Between using all Year Route
Street Length Ft Homes Homes roads Planned Y/N Comments
Kahana 2175 6 363 No
Kawainui LANE 2650 9 294 No Off Pohakuloa
Wainee 2700 8 338 No
Kamaiki 2350 5 470 No
Molokini 2500 7 357 No

Keneka (Was
Wahane 1770 5 354 Not connected to County Road
west of washout)

Hanauma Dr 4000 5 800 Not connected to County Road
Hekili 3450 6 575 No Off N. Wahane
Wailupe 2550 4 638 No Off Akaloa
Pauwela 2100 6 350
Kailua Lane 750 3 250
Keahi Ct 760 3 253
Bali Hai Ln 2880 7 411

(prev. Kole Kole)
Keawakapu 2529 8 316



Total

County 7.65

City

0.00

miles

miles

2200

2330

1150

900

650

400

1900

40394

Kaelepulu Dr
(South)

Lamaloa

Mokulua Ln
(East)

E & W Waiehu
Koele
Koa Ct
lao Ct

Palikea Cr

2200
2425
2330
1150
900
650
400

1900

Qualified
Homes on

733

808

388

100

163

133

380

No

Off Akaloa

REMOVED 01/2020 - COUNTY
ROAD as of 11/2019

Off of Diamond Head



Total

Unit
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7.65

Roads to Be Completed After Home Density Roads Completed (or fit in where plausible)

Road Paved Street

Llio Court

Puu Ct
Koko Lane
Puu Kaua Ct
Mokuauia Ct
Halawa Ct
Kaupa Ct
Kipapa Ct
Lae Ct

Kalihi Ct
Pali Ct
Waialee Ct
Koui Ct
Pulehu Ct
Kolo Ct
Aiea Ct
Kahuku Ct
Hilea Ct
Moku Ct
MoKaolii Ct
Kohala Lane
Wahane -
E of Akaloa

Loke

Palikea Cr
Kaawa Lane
Aloha
Hulu Ln
Keomuku Ln
Heleakala Dr
Helemano Dr
Ahupu Lane

100

280
330
350
360
200
400
420
220

250
250
320
350
350
350
400
400
800
450
550
700

1406

1800

1900
560
2250
1150
1500
2650
3300
1150
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Length Ft Homes Between

100

140
N/A
175
180
200
200
210
220

250
250
320
350
350
350
400
400
400
225
550
700

703

900

380
280
1125
#DIV/O!
750
1325
3300
N/A

< 3 homes
< 3 homes

< 3 homes

< 3 homes
< 3 homes

< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes

< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes

< 3 homes

< 3 homes

< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes

Route Comments

*CITY ROAD**

*Off Wahane**
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Alau Ct
Auau

Kahana E

Diamond Head Dr
Eke
Hana Ct
Hawaii Ct
Honolulu Ln
Howi Ln
Huula Ct
Kaaka Dr
Kaala Lane
Kaiwi Ct
Kaukonahua Lane
Kawainui DRIVE
Keehi Ct
Koolau ct
Lanai Ct
Lanikai
Lipoa
Lopa ct
Makua Ct
Mala Ct
Maue Ct
Nuu Ct
Okoe Ct (West)
Otani Ct
S. Manawianui
Ulupau
Wahane Lane
Waialua Ct
Waihii Ct
Waikiki
Wailua
Hoku

Waimanalo Ln

Waipio ct
Makaha East
Mauna Kea to

Aloha Ln

160
200

1450

3360
200
250
200
230
350
450
300

2700
500

4300
950
150
250
760
450
450
160
240
240
690
190
500
600
500

750
550
180
1600
550
400

2850

220

1100

OO O0OO0OPFRPOPFPOODODOO0OO0OO0OO0OFRPROPFRPOO0OO0OOPOOOO0OO0OO0OO0OOO O OO

o

o

1

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
500
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
760
N/A
450
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
550
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

1100

No

< 3 homes
< 3 homes

< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes

REMOVED - COUNTY I/E ROAD

< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes
< 3 homes

< 3 homes
< 3 homes

< 3 homes



Total Feet of Street 54476 51 1068
Miles to Be Paved 10.3



